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Anlage
Jahnstral3e 15, 74354 Besigheim

Sportwart/in
Marschall, Michael
T +49 173 5897388 sportwart@tc-besigheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Marschall, Franziska
T 015223174306 jugendwartin@tc-besigheim.de
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Gem. Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Tim Edelmann; G 07143 34429
info@tc-besigheim.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Haertel, Tom
Edelmann, Tim
Mogath, Mario
Manhart, Ferdinand
Manhart, Leopold
Englram, Vincent
Dobler, Leander
Schlesiger, Konstantin
Schorndorfer, Phil
Schiitz, Nicklas
Weigner, Noah
Englram, Jannis
Cee, Malik
Bederna, Jakob
Hentschel, Dennis
Hetmank, Franz
Gabler, Conrad
Gartner, Adrian
Schneider, Mark
Vestewig, Finnja
Kurz, Luisa

Fahl, Amelie
Baumgarten, Merle
Kufferath-Lampl, Cora
Streicher, Finja
Noll, Anouk
Romaniello, Luana
Saric, Cora
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10558540
10764504
10655532
10662915
10663012
10833876
10834364
10566284
10766893
10827866
10666350
10567951
10558618
10766791
10567985
10666262
10655612
10766876
10662891
20559796
20555230
20659248
20661763
20553737
20757557
20757502
20757503
20555184

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Wiebezieck, Zoe
30 Strierath, Sarah

31 Moser, Katharina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
20805445 LK23,0
20760876 LK23,0
20659249 LK23,0
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